
 

 

Date  Captain  Worker#1  Worker#2  

Friday 7 Sept  Allan Faulds  Martineau  Wangkhang  

Mon 10 Sept  Peter Goyer  Bardwell  Sheri-Lynn Collyer  

Tues 11 Sept  Peter Goyer  Bardwell  Mark  MacMillian  

Wed 19 Sept  Chris Terry  Jiwa  Stinson  

Fri 21 Sept  Peoples  Martineau  Wangkhang  

Fri 5 Oct  Minaker  Buchanan  McGillen  

Mon 8 Oct  Jones  Morrison  Whitehead  

Tues 9 Oct  Grant  Szuch  Blagojevic  

Wed 17 Oct  Ian Jarvis  Panauk  Mohar  

Fri 19 Oct  Richardson  Brooks  Shiers  

Fri 2 Nov  Minaker  Brooks  Carrins  

Mon 5 Nov  Morrison  Jasmina/Horword  Buchanan  

Tues 6 Nov  Jones  Blagojevic  Allaire /Szuch  

Wed 14 Nov  Chris Terry  Williamson  Latter  

Fri 16 Nov  Richardson  Carrins / Tayler  Shiers  

Fri 30 Nov  Lortie/Peoples Lortie  Allaire/Savich  

Mon 3 Dec  Jarvis   Trudeau Jasmina/Savich 

Tues 4 Dec  Mohar  Panchuck  Horword  

Wed 12 Dec  Tipping  Williamson  Latter  

Fri 14 Dec  Tipping   McGuire  McGillen  

Fri 28 Dec  Henry  Christina  Trudeau 




